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San Francisco Travel Staff and Partners
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Sidney Lovett Hunter

San Francisco Travel
Manager, Convention Sales
415-227-2696
shunter@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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SAN FRANCISCO

Robert Bondanza

CLIFT

Sr. Sales Manager
415-929-2356
robert.bondanza@mhgc.com
www.clifthotel.com

Holiday Inn
Fisherman’s Wharf

Anna Cooper

Holiday Inn Fisherman’s Wharf
Sales Manager

415-486-0718
anna.cooper2@ihg.com
www.hifishermanswharf.com

Mohi Muradova

Marines’ Memorial Club & Hotel
Sales Manager

415-830-9133
mohimuradova@marineclub.com
www.marineclub.com
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Anne Rianda

California Academy of Sciences
Associate Director of Sales, Facility
Rentals and Catering
415-379-5497
arianda@calacademy.org
www.calacademy.org
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Supna Dhami

Hilton San Francisco Financial District
Sales Manager

415-765-7886

| supna.dhami@hilton.com
www.sanfranciscohiltonhotel.com
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hotel nikko

san francisco

Jaime Jang

Hotel Nikko San Francisco
Sales Manager
415-394-1136
jiang@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com

SIRFRANCISDRAKE

A KIMPTON" HOTEL

Lauren Vojvoda

Sir Francis Drake Hotel

Senior Sales Manager
415-395-8547
lauren.vojvoda@sirfrancisdrake.com
www.sirfrancisdrake.com
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SIANFORD

Caitlin Beaman

The Stanford Court

Group Sales Manager
415-732-4046
cbeaman@stanfordcourt.com
www.stanfordcourt.com
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Monica Johnson

Villa Florence

Sales Manager
415-617-1089
mjohnson@villaflorence.com
www.villaflorence.com
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visit us at sanfrancisco.travel
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Mimi Carter
Villa Florence
Director of Sales & Marketing

, 415-617-1062

mcarter@yvillaflorence.com
www.villaflorence.com

THEWESTIN

SAN FRANCISCO
MARKET STREET

Tommy Fullove

The Westin San Francisco Market Street
Account Director

415-974-8756

tfullove@westinsf.com
www.westinsf.com
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